
Raklista

NT, Kungälv VT4

Nationell tävling  den 6 maj 2012

Spelplats: Kungälv  Kungälvs BGK Filt

Klass V1 V2 V3 Total SNITT

1 A Daniel Zetterfors Kungälv BGK 30 24 32 = 86 28,7

A Johan Ahlander Kungälv BGK 31 28 27 = 86 28,7

3 A Patrik Jönsson BGK Jönköping 30 32 28 = 90 30,0

4 A Torgny Kjellström Kungälv BGK 31 34 27 = 92 30,7

5 A Eirik Seljelid Kungälv BGK 33 29 33 = 95 31,7

A Björn Dinau Kungälv BGK 32 39 24 = 95 31,7

7 A Markus Nilsson Hårdton IK 29 32 35 = 96 32,0

8 A Linus Sundström Kungälv BGK 28 38 31 = 97 32,3

B Lorentz Neverland Tuve Tigers BGK 34 34 29 = 97 32,3

10 A Daniel Salminen Kungälv BGK 32 34 32 = 98 32,7

B Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 31 37 30 = 98 32,7

B Johan Nilsson Kungälv BGK 32 32 34 = 98 32,7

13 A Lars Brown Uppsala BGK 35 35 29 = 99 33,0

B Mattias Ståhl Kungälv BGK 34 32 33 = 99 33,0

15 B Ingemar Keismar Skoghall BGK 33 33 34 = 100 33,3

16 A Carl-Johan Spetz Kungälv BGK 34 29 38 = 101 33,7

A Robin Heidengård Hårdton IK 35 30 36 = 101 33,7

B Bengt Lund Strömstad BGK 34 33 34 = 101 33,7

19 B Per Olsson Nässjö BGK 41 29 33 = 103 34,3

20 B Larry Lund Borås MGK 34 38 32 = 104 34,7

C Eive Jönsson BGK Jönköping 29 45 30 = 104 34,7

22 A Henrik Weiland Kungälv BGK 34 39 32 = 105 35,0

23 A Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 34 36 36 = 106 35,3

24 A Marcus I Andersson Kungälv BGK 38 35 35 = 108 36,0

25 A Jan Söderlind Göteborg BGK 37 34 38 = 109 36,3

26 C Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 37 36 43 = 116 38,7

27 A Lars-Olof Johansson Göteborg BGK 40 43 36 = 119 39,7

C Robin Karlsson Dahlgren BGK Munken 39 42 38 = 119 39,7

29 C Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 39 36 45 = 120 40,0

30 C Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 38 43 41 = 122 40,7

31 C Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 37 44 42 = 123 41,0

32 C Erik Johansson Kungälv BGK 40 37 47 = 124 41,3

33 B Willy Andresen Kungälv BGK 47 38 42 = 127 42,3

34 B Göran Quicklund Strömstad BGK 45 50 34 = 129 43,0

35 C Eva Lundgren Göteborg BGK 48 37 48 = 133 44,3

36 C Ralf Olofsson Göteborg BGK 42 42 50 = 134 44,7

37 C Ralf Englund Göteborg BGK 46 43 47 = 136 45,3

38 C Jan Hedström Hårdton IK 49 46 43 = 138 46,0

39 C Andreas Buchmeier Uddevalla BGK 58 41 44 = 143 47,7



Resultatlista

NT, Kungälv VT4

Nationell tävling  den 6 maj 2012

Spelplats: Kungälv  Kungälvs BGK Filt

Klass C V1 V2 V3 Total SNITT

1 Eive Jönsson BGK Jönköping 29 45 30 = 104 34,7

2 Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 37 36 43 = 116 38,7

3 Robin Karlsson Dahlgren BGK Munken 39 42 38 = 119 39,7

4 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 39 36 45 = 120 40,0

5 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 38 43 41 = 122 40,7

6 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 37 44 42 = 123 41,0

7 Erik Johansson Kungälv BGK 40 37 47 = 124 41,3

8 Eva Lundgren Göteborg BGK 48 37 48 = 133 44,3

9 Ralf Olofsson Göteborg BGK 42 42 50 = 134 44,7

10 Ralf Englund Göteborg BGK 46 43 47 = 136 45,3

11 Jan Hedström Hårdton IK 49 46 43 = 138 46,0

12 Andreas Buchmeier Uddevalla BGK 58 41 44 = 143 47,7

Klass B V1 V2 V3 Total SNITT

1 Lorentz Neverland Tuve Tigers BGK 34 34 29 = 97 32,3

2 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 31 37 30 = 98 32,7 SD

3 Johan Nilsson Kungälv BGK 32 32 34 = 98 32,7

4 Mattias Ståhl Kungälv BGK 34 32 33 = 99 33,0

5 Ingemar Keismar Skoghall BGK 33 33 34 = 100 33,3

6 Bengt Lund Strömstad BGK 34 33 34 = 101 33,7

7 Per Olsson Nässjö BGK 41 29 33 = 103 34,3

8 Larry Lund Borås MGK 34 38 32 = 104 34,7

9 Willy Andresen Kungälv BGK 47 38 42 = 127 42,3

10 Göran Quicklund Strömstad BGK 45 50 34 = 129 43,0

Klass A V1 V2 V3 Total SNITT

1 Daniel Zetterfors Kungälv BGK 30 24 32 = 86 28,7 SD

2 Johan Ahlander Kungälv BGK 31 28 27 = 86 28,7

3 Patrik Jönsson BGK Jönköping 30 32 28 = 90 30,0

4 Torgny Kjellström Kungälv BGK 31 34 27 = 92 30,7

5 Eirik Seljelid Kungälv BGK 33 29 33 = 95 31,7

6 Björn Dinau Kungälv BGK 32 39 24 = 95 31,7

7 Markus Nilsson Hårdton IK 29 32 35 = 96 32,0

8 Linus Sundström Kungälv BGK 28 38 31 = 97 32,3

9 Daniel Salminen Kungälv BGK 32 34 32 = 98 32,7

10 Lars Brown Uppsala BGK 35 35 29 = 99 33,0

11 Carl-Johan Spetz Kungälv BGK 34 29 38 = 101 33,7

12 Robin Heidengård Hårdton IK 35 30 36 = 101 33,7

13 Henrik Weiland Kungälv BGK 34 39 32 = 105 35,0

14 Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 34 36 36 = 106 35,3

15 Marcus I Andersson Kungälv BGK 38 35 35 = 108 36,0

16 Jan Söderlind Göteborg BGK 37 34 38 = 109 36,3

17 Lars-Olof Johansson Göteborg BGK 40 43 36 = 119 39,7


